62
SINCE 1948
	P  o w e r e d  s t a c k e r s  1 , 5 0 0 - 2 , 0 0 0  l b  C a p a c i t y
Fixed and Adjustable Base Leg Fork Models
   Lift Overall Weight Capacity Load Fork Base Leg
Part # Model #  Height Height lbs lbs Center Width/Length ID/OD
261079 PSFL-56-25-15S-1.5K 56" 72" 512 1,500 15" 3"/25" 15"/21"
261080 PSFL-64-25-15S-1.5K 64" 83" 532 1,500 15" 3"/25" 15"/21"
261081 PSFL-76-25-15S-1.5K 76" 94" 596 1,500 15" 3"/25" 15"/21"
261082 PSFL-86-25-15S-1.5K 86" 104" 642 1,500 15" 3"/25" 15"/21"
261083 PSFL-56-25-20S-1.5K 56" 72" 523 1,500 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261084 PSFL-64-25-20S-1.5K 64" 83" 543 1,500 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261085 PSFL-76-25-20S-1.5K 76" 94" 607 1,500 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261086 PSFL-86-25-20S-1.5K 86" 104" 654 1,500 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261092 PSFL-56-25-20S-2K 56" 72" 523 2,000 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261093 PSFL-64-25-20S-2K 64" 83" 558 2,000 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261094 PSFL-76-25-20S-2K 76" 94" 611 2,000 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261095 PSFL-86-25-20S-2K 86" 104" 659 2,000 15" 3"/25" 20"/26"
261059 PSFL-64-30-30S-1.5K 64" 83" 566 1,500 18" 3"/30" 30"/36"
261060 PSFL-76-30-30S-1.5K 76" 94" 630 1,500 18" 3"/30" 30"/36"
261061 PSFL-86-30-30S-1.5K 86" 104" 677 1,500 18" 3"/30" 30"/36"
261044 PSFL-64-30-30S-2K 64" 83" 571 2,000 18" 3"/30" 30"/36"
261045 PSFL-76-30-30S-2K 76" 94" 635 2,000 18" 3"/30" 30"/36"
261046 PSFL-86-30-30S-2K 86" 104" 682 2,000 18" 3"/30" 30"/36"
261062 PSFL-64-42-42S-1.5K 64" 83" 571 1,500 24" 3"/42" 42"/48"
261063 PSFL-76-42-42S-1.5K 76" 94" 637 1,500 24" 3"/42" 42"/48"
261064 PSFL-86-42-42S-1.5K 86" 104" 688 1,500 24" 3"/42" 42"/48"
261047 PSFL-64-42-42S-2K 64" 83" 577 2,000 24" 3"/42" 42"/48"
261048 PSFL-76-42-42S-2K 76" 94" 642 2,000 24" 3"/42" 42"/48"
261049 PSFL-86-42-42S-2K 86" 104" 693 2,000 24" 3"/42" 42"/48"
261065 PSFL-64-42-50S-1.5K 64" 83" 577 1,500 24" 3"/42" 50"/56"
261066 PSFL-76-42-50S-1.5K 76" 94" 642 1,500 24" 3"/42" 50"/56"
261067 PSFL-86-42-50S-1.5K 86" 104" 693 1,500 24" 3"/42" 50"/56"
261050 PSFL-64-42-50S-2K 64" 83" 582 2,000 24" 3"/42" 50"/56"
261051 PSFL-76-42-50S-2K 76" 94" 647 2,000 24" 3"/42" 50"/56"
261052 PSFL-86-42-50S-2K 86" 104" 698 2,000 24" 3"/42" 50"/ 56"
261068 PASFL-64-42-3550S-1.5K 64" 83" 587 1,500 24" 3"/42" 35"-50" ID ADJ.
261069 PASFL-76-42-3550S-1.5K 76" 94" 652 1,500 24" 3"/42" 35"-50" ID ADJ.
261070 PASFL-86-42-3550S-1.5K 86" 104" 703 1,500 24" 3"/42" 35"-50" ID ADJ.
261053 PASFL-64-42-3550S-2K 64" 83" 592 2,000 24" 3"/42" 35"-50" ID ADJ.
261054 PASFL-76-42-3550S-2K 76" 94" 657 2,000 24" 3"/42" 35"-50" ID ADJ.
261055 PASFL-86-42-3550S-2K 86" 104" 708 2,000 24" 3"/42" 35"-50" ID ADJ.
Adjustable legs
5.875"
A 5 Year Guarantee Against Weld Failure.
A Wesco Quality Exclusive.

f
t
e
q
u
i
p
m
e
n
t
	P  o w e r e d  s t a c k e r s  1 , 5 0 0 - 2 , 0 0 0  l b  C a p a c i t y
Fixed Base Leg Platform Models
  Lift Overall Weight Capacity Load Platform Base Leg
Part # Model # Height Height lbs lbs Center Width/Length ID/OD
261074 PSPL-60-2424-15S-1.5K 60" 72" 468 1,500 15" 24" x 24" 15"/21"
261075 PSPL-68-2424-15S-1.5K 68" 83" 482 1,500 15" 24" x 24" 15"/21"
261076 PSPL-80-2424-15S-1.5K 80" 94" 523 1,500 15" 24" x 24" 15"/21"
261077 PSPL-90-2424-15S-1.5K 90" 104" 563 1,500 15" 24" x 24" 15"/21"
261088 PSPL-60-2427-20S-2K 60" 72" 476 2,000 15" 24" x 27"  20"/26"
261089 PSPL-68-2427-20S-2K 68" 83" 487 2,000 15" 24" x 27"  20"/26"
261090 PSPL-80-2427-20S-2K 80" 94" 530 2,000 15" 24" x 27"  20"/26"
261091 PSPL-90-2427-20S-2K 90" 104" 569 2,000 15" 24" x 27"  20"/26"
261071 PSPL-60-3032-30S-1.5K 60" 72" 479 1,500 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261072 PSPL-68-3032-30S-1.5K 68" 83" 492 1,500 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261073 PSPL-80-3032-30S-1.5K 80" 94" 534 1,500 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261078 PSPL-90-3032-30S-1.5K 90" 104" 573 1,500 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261056 PSPL-60-3032-30S-2K 60" 72" 484 2,000 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261057 PSPL-68-3032-30S-2K 68" 83" 497 2,000 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261058 PSPL-80-3032-30S-2K 80" 94" 539 2,000 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
261087 PSPL-90-3032-30S-2K 90" 104" 578 2,000 18" 30" x 32" 30"/36"
2610875.875"
	 o p t i o n a l  p o w e r  d r i v e
Battery Powered System provides both propulsion and lift!
Eliminates the stress and strain of  lifting and transporting heavy loads.